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            Find Live comedy


                        Where?
England

                                        All London                                

                                                  London  -  Central                                        

                                                  London  -  North                                        

                                                  London  -  South                                        

                                                  London  -  East                                        

                                                  London  -  West                                        

                                        North East                                

                                        All North West                                

                                                  North West  -  Greater Manchester                                        

                                                  North West  -  Liverpool                                        

                                        All Midlands                                

                                                  Midlands  -  West Midlands                                        

                                                  Midlands  -  East Midlands                                        

                                        Yorkshire                                

                                        The East                                

                                        All South East                                

                                                  South East  -  Surrey, Kent and Sussex                                        

                                                  South East  -  Hants, Dorset and Wiltshire                                        

                                                  South East  -  South Midlands                                        

                                        South West                                
Edinburgh Fringe
Wales
Scotland
Northern Ireland
Republic of Ireland
Channel Islands



            When?

                    Yesterday
                
Today
Wednesday, 10th April
Thursday, 11th April
Friday, 12th April
Saturday, 13th April
Sunday, 14th April
Monday, 15th April
Tuesday, 16th April
Wednesday, 17th April
Thursday, 18th April
Friday, 19th April
Saturday, 20th April
Sunday, 21st April
Monday, 22nd April
Tuesday, 23rd April
Wednesday, 24th April
Thursday, 25th April
Friday, 26th April
Saturday, 27th April
Sunday, 28th April
Monday, 29th April
Tuesday, 30th April
Wednesday, 1st May
Thursday, 2nd May
Friday, 3rd May
Saturday, 4th May
Sunday, 5th May
Monday, 6th May
Tuesday, 7th May
Wednesday, 8th May
Thursday, 9th May
Friday, 10th May
Saturday, 11th May
Sunday, 12th May
Monday, 13th May
Tuesday, 14th May
Wednesday, 15th May
Thursday, 16th May
Friday, 17th May
Saturday, 18th May
Sunday, 19th May
Monday, 20th May
Tuesday, 21st May
Wednesday, 22nd May
Thursday, 23rd May
Friday, 24th May
Saturday, 25th May
Sunday, 26th May
Monday, 27th May
Tuesday, 28th May
Wednesday, 29th May
Thursday, 30th May
Friday, 31st May
Saturday, 1st June
Sunday, 2nd June
Monday, 3rd June
Tuesday, 4th June
Wednesday, 5th June
Thursday, 6th June
Friday, 7th June
Saturday, 8th June
Sunday, 9th June
Monday, 10th June
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            All the latest news about comedy and comedians: stand-up, TV sitcoms and sketch shows, comedy movies, etc…
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                                      12 award nods for Python musical
                                


                                29/04/2005 …  Monty Python's Broadway hit Spamalot is leading the race for some of the top awards in theatre.
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                                      Ross announces new UK tour
                                


                                28/04/2005 …  Ross Noble is heading back to the UK for a new batch of tour dates.
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                                      Gervais comedy heads to the US
                                


                                27/04/2005 …  Ricky Gervais’s new comedy Extras is to air in the States, following a deal between the BBC and prestigious US cable channel HBO.
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                                      Radio 4 recommissions Baddiel show
                                


                                27/04/2005 …  Radio 4 has commissioned a second series of David Baddiel’s debate programme Heresy, it was announced today.

                            

                        
                                    

            

                    
                Tue 26 April 2005

                
                
                                            
                            
                                
                                    [image: The Lab results are in |   C4 unveils its comedy showcases]
                                
                                                            
                            
                                
                                    The Lab results are in
                                


                                
                                      C4 unveils its comedy showcases
                                


                                26/04/2005 …  Channel 4 has announced details of the new series of its Comedy Lab showcases.

                            

                        
                                            
                            
                                
                                    [image: Engage |   Patrick Stewart joins Gervais sitcom]
                                
                                                            
                            
                                
                                    Engage
                                


                                
                                      Patrick Stewart joins Gervais sitcom
                                


                                26/04/2005 …  Star Trek icon Patrick Stewart has been signed up to appear in Ricky Gervais’s new comedy.
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                                      Chortle's student comic crowned
                                


                                26/04/2005 …  Architecture student Nathan Caton has been crowned as Chortle’s second student comedian of the year.
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                                      O'Briain to host new topical quiz
                                


                                26/04/2005 …   Dara O’Briain is to front a new BBC2 satirical panel show this summer.

                            

                        
                                    

            

                
        
            
                Next
                 Last
            



            
                First
                Previous
            


            
            1 / 723456
            

        
    








    ×
    
        Search…

        
        

        
    





    
        
            
                Chortle had 253,000 unique visitors in February 2024. We are currently listing 21,450 upcoming comedy events.
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                    Quote

                    

                                        “Be so good they can't ignore you.”

                    – Steve Martin
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